Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level
Thu 03 April 15:00 0:20 CIE 0772/03 Speaking 03 GCSE/9FC
WB 07 April Art, Graphics and French Speaking
Thu 01 May 15:00 0:30 AQA 8688/SH Polish Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Fri 02 May TBC 0:30 AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE BSPO301 Dev.Fitness Imp.Particip. BTEC/18&2
Thu 08 May 13:30 1:00 CIE 0772/21 Reading 21 GCSE/9FC
13:30 1:00 CIE 0772/41 Writing 41 GCSE/9FC
Fri 09 May 13:30 1:30 OCR J204/01 Bus: Bus 1: Bus Actvty Mrking Pple Win GCSE/9FC
Mon 12 May 9:00 1:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
13:30 1:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrin GCSE/9FC
9:00 0:00 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ GCSE/9FC
Tue 13 May 9:00 0:00 AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam GCSE/9FC
13:30 1:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE/9DA
13:30 1:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE/9DA
Wed 14 May 9:00 1:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
9:00 1:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Thu 15 May 9:00 1:30 AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC
All Day NEA Deadline
9:00 0:00 AQA 8145/1A/D History Paper 1A Option D GCSE/9FC
Fri 16 May 9:00 0:00 AQA 8145/1B/A History Paper 1B Option A GCSE/9FC
13:30 1:30 OCR J204/02 Bus: Bus 2: Oprtn Fnnce InflInc Bus Win GCSE/9FC
Mon 19 May 9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry PTH GCSE/9DA
9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE/9DA
Tue 20 May 9:00 2:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
13:30 1:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Win GCSE/9FC
9:00 0:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC
Wed 21 May 9:00 0:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC
13:30 1:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text GCSE/9FC
9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics PTH GCSE/9DA
Thu 22 May 9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE/9DA
13:30 0:50 CIE 0772/11 Listening [Multiple Choice] 11 GCSE/9FC
Fri 23 May 9:00 1:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Sat 31 May GCSE Art Deadline
May Half-Term
Tue 03 Jun 13:30 0:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
13:30 1:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
9:00 1:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Wed 04 Jun 9:00 1:30 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC
13:30 1:15 OCR R032/01 Hsc: Prncpls Care in Hsc Sttngs Win CNAT/18&2
9:00 0:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History Paper 2A Option A GCSE/9FC
Thu 05 Jun 9:00 0:00 AQA 8145/2B/A History Paper 2B Option A GCSE/9FC
13:30 1:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F GCSE/9FC
Fri 06 Jun 9:00 1:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
13:30 1:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Mon 09 Jun 9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE/9DA
9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE/9DA
9:00 1:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Wed 11 Jun 9:00 1:30 AQA 8300/3H Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H GCSE/9FC
13:30 n/a Contingency Afternoon
9:00 1:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE/9FC
Thu 12 Jun 13:30 1:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1 L2/FC
13:30 1:20 WJEC/GCSE 5409UBO-1 Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New WTA/1&2
9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE/9DA
Fri 13 Jun 9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trlogy Chemistry P2F GCSE/9DA
13:30 1:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE/9DA
Mon 16 Jun 9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE/9DA
13:30 1:30 AQA 8271 /W Music Written Paper GCSE/9FC
wed 18 Jun 9:00 2:00 WJEC/GCSE C600U10-1 D& TComp 1 D & Tin the 21st Century GCSE/9FC
13:30 1:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 L2/FC
Wed 25 Jun Contingency Day




